DATA SHEET
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.   •   Phone [949] 231-3000   •   sales@skyworksinc.com   •   www.skyworksinc.com
202303E   •   Skyworks Proprietary Information   •   Products and Product Information are Subject to Change without Notice
May 28, 20261
OLH7000: Hermetic Linear Optocoupler
Applications
• Aerospace
• Defense

202303E   •   Skyworks Proprietary Information   •   Products and Product Information are Subject to Change without Notice
9 May 28, 2026
Ordering Information
Screen Level Hermetic 8-lead DIP (Single-Channel)
Catalog OLH7000
MIL-STD-883 Class B equivalent OLH7000SB
JANTX equivalent OLH7000SX
JANTXV equivalent OLH7000SXV
JANS equivalent OLH7000PS
Lead Finish and Packing Options (-N)
Non-solder dipped and standard packing Blank
Solder dipped -1
Tape and reel N/A